PETITION ¥R ZONING RE-CLAPFICATION
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION $L9°

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: -

1, or we,-Ehe_uodecsigned legal owner S of the property situate in Baltimore /£

County and which is descrit=d in Lhe description and plat attached hereto and made & jart hergol, ] i s
ecrea ping Site

hereby petition (1) that the toning sta:us of the herein described property be eclassified, pursuant 7, . e s
Tone fo an ) ac Road and Zoning Conymis si

coption

to the Zoang Law of Baltimore County, from an

zone; for the following reasons: ]
\

NE=I-L Dist. W. dy and ollin
P, Feddy, Petitioners
Baltimor

See atteched description

A hearing was held on April 10, 1969 to consider the
petitioners' request for s i to use the abo
for a Recreatio Some residents in th
objected to the Camping Site being placed on the subject prog
however, 4 Camping Site is permitt an R-40 Zone if the
requirements of Section 502.1 of the Baltimore GCounty 7

and 12) for a Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law an?. Zoning Regulations of Baltimore
Regulations are met.

County, to use the herein described property. for. 4. V&G

At the time of the hearing testimony indicated that
all reouirements could be met except that of the Bureau of
Environmental Health, On May 22, 1969, the Burcau of Eaviron-
1 set forth the requirements for appraval of such use ag

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations

L or we, agree 1o pay expenses of abave reclascification and ‘or Special Excepion advertisiag,
posting, ete., upon filing of 1his petition, ana further agree tc and are 10 be bound by the 10ning
adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

Iy
w

ment
follows

regulations and restrictions of Baltimore Coun
""The plot plan for the nility building for snower

stalls with a holding tank to serve the proposed Miami Beach
Recreational Camp Site has been reviewed.

V2,
ARSI L2555 AR T

appears (0 be saisfactory with the exception
iniog to the storage tank A t
allons must be provided. In addition,
vaives on shower units and wash basing imust be of a self closing
The pump-out opening must beat l2as. 8 inches in diamete
and there shall be no overflow pipes which would allow waste water

discharge to the surfac

IVED FOR FILING

23

k2%

ER RF(

RO
DATE

Address s The tank design is based upou a seavenger pumping
THaltimore, at a minimum of once a weok.
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this...
Of ... Marzh. ... ... .....,19¢.._3that the subject malter of this petition be advertised, as
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimare County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
out Baitimre County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be bad before the Zoning In the meantime it was hoped that the petitioners and
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore the residents could agree on such additional reatrictions as would
Y make the use of the property as a Recreational Camping Site

—eeey 1689_, at _10:0'clock.

plicant must meet all the camp site requirements

and regulations of the Maryland State Department of Health

agreeablo tothe nearby residents.

MICROFILMED

BAL’MGEE COUNTY, MARYL&D BALT.’ORE COUNTY. MAHYLA%

INTER-OFFICE. CORRESPONDENCE INTER-OFFICE CORFZSPONDENCE

TO.. Mr. Iobn. G, Rote, Zoning Commissianer Date. . March 28, 1969

lis,_Ditector of Planing

bir. Julius Messina
TO-Baltimore County Hasith -Bept.; -

FROM_ John 0, TRO88-<-=- <= <ennm << imni s

FROM Georpe.E,
SUBJECT. Petition #69-216-X. Special Exception for a Recreational Camping Site.
Beginning 125 feet from the southwest side of Miami Beach Road and 321.55

SUBIECT. Rer. Patition of W.- Raiph Poddy, for wpecial exception
feet west of Bay Diive. W. Rol-* Peddy, etal., Patitions .

125' f-om §/W Side of Miami Beach Road
15th District

Pleaz= !5t me have your opinior, of & plot plan for utility
HEARING: Thursday, April 10, 1969 (10:00 A.M.)

building for shower stalls with a heiding tank submitted by Robert

The staff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the subject petition
v A o for Spocial Exception for a recrealional comping sife. We andorse the concept
of this activity h re in connection with the already existing beach activities on

J the adjoining parcel. The big itsue seams to be the intensity of camping octivity
which should be allowed consistent with the ability of the site to support private
sonitary sewage disposal witheut . cousing health hazards, pollution, or nuisances.
The petitioner zhould clearly show thai these conditions wiil not exist and that
his specific plans for number of comping spaces have the appraval of the Health
Department. If gronted, the gr-nting should be conditioned upon provision of
appropriate public improyements as set forth in the comments by the Zoning
Advisory Committee.  The graniiig should be further conditioned upon main=
taining within the site appropriate screening by retaining existing vooded areas.
Trees also should be sayed around and within each of the camp sites. Permorant
residence by Iraliers or compers should be prohibited .

Romadka, atiorney for Ralph Peddy for Miami Beach recreational

—_—
Zoning Commissibner

GEG:bms

The petitioners and the residents did n
i on the restrictions and the ¢

wn that they s1ill do not desire a

Campirg Site on the Miami leach property,

cd use will nat be detrim
o the lacality a
rictions should be granted.
It in thi 1969, by the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltir
: a Recreational Camping Site,
and afier the date of this Or
lollowing restrictions:

Division of Community Hygi

I
ntal Health direct ive of M

Bureau of
1969 as set forth above.
The area shall be restricted to 35 camp sites
of the season will begin in ¢ onth of May
the montn of Sept rin cach and every
will include a 20 gallon deam with e
£1L temporary te nts, outhouses, ete. will be remov
immediately after closi
ays before opening day,

ason and not reinstalled
until five
It is further ORE 2D that the sitc plan for e develup-
ment of said property is sobject tu appro
O ffice of Planning and Zonin

at °f the Buresv of Public

a8, i the Division of Community

JZoning Commissioner of
Baltimore County

MiCRUFILMED

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-LFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

o
FROM

ECT

2oNINS waraslmbn]

By

BALTIMORE, M. 31314 1301) 4262544

February 18 1969, e

Description of Portion of Mismi Beach Club Froparty to be Resoned A
Granting & Special hpmlnuwhlfwlmllmmﬁlh

BSGLNING for the same at & point situate the 3 followving cowrses ind distances
¥rom the cormar formed by the intersectinn of the southwest sife of Misai Beach Hoad
with the northwsst side of Bay Drive as shows on Addition to Plat No. 1 Fart of Bouleys
Quarters, vis: binding on the southsst side of Nisei Hesch Ssad the 2 following courses
and distances, orth 33 degrees 55 minutes Wast 321.55 fest and Morth 28 degress 12
mirites West 53,33 feet, thence leaving miid road South b dogrees 50 Ninw’ - “wet 125
Zeet to the poist of beginning, thence leaving said Point of beginning &y = zadng for
Dew lines thru the proparty of which the parcel now being descrised is - part the &
following courses and distances, vis: Sowth 4 jsgrees 50 minutes West 670.00 fest, g
thence North A3 degress 10 minutes West 600,00 feet, thence Morth &6 degress 50 minvtes
Rast Eﬂ.{!'m and thence South 43 degress 10 minutes Bast m.bﬁm to the place
of begimning.

Containing 9.23 acres of land, more or less.

Kote: This description bas been prepared for goning purposes only
and 18 not intended to be used for conveyancs,

MICROF ILMED

e




BA&IMOHL‘ COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPOWDENCE Baltimare Cunnty, Margland
Towscn, Maryland, 21204
o Harch 10, 1062 5
¥ y h 3, 1

Harch 10, 199 on 195 - March 3, 1969
Hr. John G, Rose
: 4 : ot

FROM._. 50 TO: Attn: Oliver L, Myers

hydionts are s 9 ;

cided at the time of submission fo ament s

. iy FROM: C. Richard Moore
SUBJEC

SUBJECT:  Item 196 - ZAC = February 25, 1969

Special exception for Quasi-Public Camp
sren §3 not sultable in A-b0 z0ne

The subject petition is rnque'ung a special exception for
¢ Cang in @ R-UO T

rable since all emnmg roads into the subjas
on'y 16 fee. wide and =70 not of sufficient width for campers
which would be moving in and out of this

i 1o this office in conformance with
for 10 o hesring date being

v truly yours,

VA

Richarg Moore
Engincer 11

CTIVER L. FETS; Chatr

Battimore County Bu g Code regulations.

MICROF I MED
-RUFILMED
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BALTIMCRE COUNTY, MARYLAND

BALTIMORE CCUNTY, MAR\*’\N’D

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

BA%]MORE COUNTY. M}\RY"\ND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCT INTER.QFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

ey JOHN G. ROSE
o Ax. Oliver L. Myera Date. . February 27, 1969 Date, February 27, 1569 t

commission .t February 28, 1969
. 70.... 2 Comm/
FROM. . Willd Greenwalt : =

yRoM__ PROJECT. PLANNING CIVISION
SULECT. Ttem 196 - Zaaing

Haeting,

Locationt
Districts
Health Department Coaments:

1969

196. Prrperty Ower: W. Ralph Peddy Fenruary izéd Lok

Locatfon: NW/Cor. Miami Beach Rd. & Ray Crive o Bl Beach Ed.
t /W cor. Miami
District: 3rd Bay Drive -
Present Zoning: R-40
- " . Proposed Zoning: S.B. for auul Public Camp )

red videning t in R-40 zo

No. Acres: 9.27 +

Publiz water 1z availsble to the site. a wing on sit. plans. Fire Departmen
5 no comments.

A 30il evaluation dis-losed that the soil in thls area is not

suitable for

We will withhold comment pendina the submitzal of
sewage d. » utility buildings
are prohibited. There is an lel!lnv bath house located near the bsach

od plas.
which could ba used by the campers. Since we cannot provide adequate THvaaLE]
fac{lities fur the proposed layout as shown on the zoning plan, the

Departsent of th will pezmit a maximum ¢f 35 trailer spaces. Also,

portable typs privies vill be permitted provh‘hd that the operation and

cleaning is on a coutractual basis. dequate refuse disposal method

must be maintalnod and the ares shall be | Kept in a sanitary manner at
all times.

a

£ 2 -~ .
RICHARD B, WILLIAMS
r REW: Planner

ed on the above comments, it is recomwended that « vevised h -
plan be requested prior to a hearing.

Ly, I Five g
Chief
Water and Sewer Section
BUIBAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HIALTH




BALTIMORE COUSTY BOARD C

Petitioner:
Locatdent
Distrists
Prescat
Proposed 24
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CEARTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD. L0863 o W

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, tha! the annexed sdvertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
and pabliched in Towson, Baltiare County, M1, once in each
FERSREWRKE befcre tbe... 10th ...

. 1942 ., the int publicatios

of..on% 44K,
day of ... Aeril
appearing oa the...Z0tR ___ _day of..MeTSh..
19.69.

i CROFILMED

ESSUX, MD. 21221 March 27,

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, rha
John ¥, do3e, Zoning Commissloner of
Saltimore Gounty
invened in THE ESSEX TIVES, & weekly newspaper published in
Baltimare County, Maryland, once @ week for - On® ERIRRI N
werbfd bofore the B7Shday of MaToh, 1969 tha i

e issued of Mn.coh 20, 1969.

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Ine.

By Lotk )7“-1/.-«,

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING HE -2~ N

ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTWORE COUNTY
Vowen.. Maryland

Ldyv

Date of Powting 03, 274 T6 9

purit._ 15 ¥
Liae M .

s o, Tt GV L AT
s Kk (M M :
i, #.z.c(_.é'—ka_‘%,‘!ﬂf .s.‘.;.m'm’..dé:ln/ el
- & Bay o o
7 4 4 Doadet . r!‘%;.ﬂm

27

o s€ram T rompion wimh yous mmrrance |
DETAC; ALOWG PRRFORATION AN REEF THIS PORTIO POR YOUR RECORDS

=inten for
-nu"""' Duanption for V. Balph Peddy, ot of

MIGROFILMED
i

i

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECItS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE CUUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TO DIVITION CF COLLECTIOP: & RECEIPTS. COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
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Notes

Location - 1S th Blection, Balkimere County.id.

Prescnt Zaning - 8-40

P-caznt Use- Public Beoch (Wen - Con farming)

Area to be Retencd- ™1™ Scrsst

Propased Toning “Seecic | Excephion far
Quesi Camp in £-40 Zone

Propoaed Use - Public Camging

Pub

5 Titea
- D

Out ho

Mens

Ne
Feri s

EVANS, HAGAN & HOLDEFER
SURVEYORS AND CIVIL ENGINEERS
4200 BSRODE AVENUE / BALTWMORE, MD. 31114
., (01 are20ia

Rt e Bntnren

oate, 2.7 '(:léq__xuu_':'_.so

MICROFILMED 48




]
«
i
i
{
{
1
|
|
i

i
i

PETITION 17JR ZONING RE-CLAS IFICATION g1l X
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION g

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

wate in Baltimore /4 /

1, or we._ the. uosiersigned .. .......legal ownerS. of the property
County and whish is described in the description and plat attached hereto and raade a part hereof, ¢
hereby petition (*) that the zoning status of the herein described property be reclassified, pursnant

1o the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, §rom a. .- —---eooooomooo—-oo - ohe 1020

w--n.-z0ne; for the following reasons py /

See attached description

and () for a Special Exception inder the sad Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore

County, to use the herein descrided property, for. 3 recreational camping site

Progerty is to be posted 21 advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations

L or we, agres 1o pay expenses of above reclassificatior; andor Special Exception advertising.
posiing, et upon fling of this petition. and further agree to and are to be bound by the soaing
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County 2dopted purruant iy the Zoning Law for Baltimare

Ceunty

RQDEFSA

8 o« rd
(e

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Count

itioneT’s Attorney
ouleva
Filand

of...Narch. . 196 that the subject matter of this pelition be advertized, as
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimere County, in twa newspapers of geaeral circulation through-
aut Baltimere County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Roort 106, County Office Rullding in Towson, Baltimore

W, B eeen, 1965 ., a8 _10200'clock

BAT ..MORE COUNTY MARYLAND

|NTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Mr. Tullus Mazaisa
TO. Battkmore Craety Healts Dept.y

Date Moy 27, 1969
FROM. Joism 72 2nse
UILUEC . Rer Petition of W, Ralph Peddy, for special exception
125' (rom S/W Side of Miami Bsach Read
Pleasc lat ma have vour apinion of a plot plea for utiiiey
baildiag fe= shower atalis with a holding tank submitted by Robert

Romadka, nttarney for Raloh Peddy for Miami Beach recrzational

camp site.

—_——————
Zoning Commissibnar

V.

safig Keg

—
O R 455°IZE pue
jseiH jO SRS B

1
%-91Z-69F

29

. 7o
-9/Cc"

*py yoweq

1571 "Bag

=
z
£
2
2
!

3 FOR FILING

' fallows:

{ F stallaw

H Recreational Camp § d.

' 1 appears to be satisfactory with the cxeeption

’L

ael

.. B

Bufore vy
[

Zoning Commissioner }),_‘

3 of Miami Beach R o
521550 W, Bay Drive, 15t
Dist. W. Ral ph Peddy and gollin off i-L
P. Peddy, Petitioners NE

Baltimore

Na, b9 216-%

for a Rezreational
tod to the

ohje
how

is permitted ir an {-
cetion 502.1 of th

Baltimore County Zoning

of the hearing testimony indi
xcept that
On May 22, 1969

ital set forth the requirements for approval of such use as

“The plot plan for the wility building for shower
a holdi Miami Deach

ank to serve the

te has been rey

aining o the storage tank A lo
t be provid
wash basins
ing muse be at

1 storage
In addition. all
st be of a self closing
t 8 inches in

valves on shower units an

type,  The pump-out op
11 be no overflow pipes which would allow waste w
he surface.

and tnere sh
scharge 1

The tank design is hascd upon a scavenger pumping
at a minimum of oace a week,

The applicant must mieet all the camp site reauirements

and regulalions of the Maryland State Departoient of Health
In the meantime it was hap
such addition
e property as a Recreal
ble tithe nearby residents,

| that the petitioners and
ictions as would
mping Site

the residents could agrs

ke the use of
agr

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

70. Mr. John G, Rose, Zoiing Commissioner Date. March 28, 1969

FrOM George E, Gavrelis, Director of Planning
SuRJECT Petition 769-216-X. Special Exception fer o Recreational Camping Site.

Beginning 125 feat from the southwest side of Miami Beach Rood and 321.55
feet west of Bay Drive. W. Ralph Peddy, et ol., Petitioners.

HEARING:

Thursday, April 10, 1969 (1000 A.M.)

The stalf of the Office of Planning ond Zoning has reviewed the wiject patition
for Special Exception for n recreational comping site. We endarse the concept
of this activity here in connecticn with the already existing beach Selivities on
the odjaining parcel. The big lssu: seems fa be the intansity of camping activity
which sheuld be allowed consisteat with the ability of the site to support private
sanitary sawage disposal without . cousing health hazards, pollution, or nuisances.
The petitioner should clearly shaw that these conditions will nat exist and that
his specific plans for number of camping spuces have the approval of the Health
Department. If granted, the granting should be conditiened upon provision of
appropriate puil srovements as set forth in the comments by the Zoning
Adyisory Commitine. The granting should be further conditioned upon main-
taining within the site 2ppropriate scree by retaining existing wooded areas.
Trees also should be saved oround and within each of the camp sites. Permanent
residence by trailers or campors should be prohibited.

GEG:bms

To.

FROM

SURJECT.

b
i
i
lm.-m of said property is nubj

A

x complete

The pelitioner

thee

ans and the res o

it af the mind on 1

iy, let L lie known that they still do net desir

ch property

ami 1

iping Site on the M

1 16 the b ealt
ed use sul

will n
tocali

The prog
sty e general wel

1 cert

ay of July, 1969 by the Zuning
anty, ORDERED that a g exee
Camping Site, should be and the same is grante

uf this Order, subject ta compliancs with the

following restriction

f Community Hygicne
alih direct ive of May 22

ance with the Divi
uof E
a5 set forth

iromn

« area shull bo restricted to 35 camp sites.

~

Length of the . in the month of May

nd in the month of 5

i overy year.

ch cara site will include a 20 gallen drum with cover.

. will be reme

mporary te .is, uathouses,
sdiately after closing of
until five days before ope

o day.

It is further ORDERED that the site plan for the develap-
Bur=au of Public
D,

@ ffice of Planning mnity

oning Com
/" Balimare €

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICI CORRESPONDENCE

4o

Poae, O

Lanning

aninsionsr

ng .. pae M

s

43 As ¥agoina 8

scial exception

#a: Patition of W Baleh
R & mi Road

128% from

shover
each

a holilng LARK 0 5
has been reviewed,

The plan appoars to be satisfac
tions pertal
£ at lea

opentsg
»aall be

Thy tank desi

at a minimem of once a weak.

% must meot all tha camp site require

it applic
and Stats Department of Healths v

and regulations of

— w230t

rector
/Division of Community Hygiane
Burvan of Environmental Health

JAY/hma

Pebruary 18 1969

Dascription ¢f Portion of Miami Besch Club Propsrty to be Resoned P
Granting & Special Exceptien in ar R-k0 Zone for & Quasi Fublic Camp Site

BAGLNING for the same at & point situsts the 3 following coursss and distances
Prom the corner formed by the intersection of the southwest side of Miami Beach foad
with the rortiwest side of Eay Drive as shown on Addition to Flat No. 1 Part of Bowleys
Quarters, vis: binding on the southwsst side of Kiami Hoad the 2 following coursas
and distances, North degrees 55 minutes Weat 321.55 feet and North 28 degrees 12
alnutes West 99.33 Fcet, thence leaving saii road South 46 degresa 50 mimvtes West 125
feat to the Point of beginaing, thence leaving said point of begianing &nd rumning for
naw 1ines thru the proparty of which the parcel now being described is & part the &
following cgurees and distances, vis: South Lb s 50 minutes West 670.00 fest,
thence North L3 degress 10 minutes West 600.00 fest, thencs North i6 degrees 50 minutes
East 610.0(:-; and thence South 43 degress 10 minutes East m.t{:m tu the placa
of begimning.

Containing 9.23 scres of land, more or less.

Kote: This description has been preparsd for soning purposes only
wnd 18 not intended to b: used for conveyance,
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FROM:
SUBJECT:

|

COUNTY ZONING ADVISO

March 10,

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
BURSAU GF TRASFIC ENGINEERING

Waltimore Connty, Marglaud

Towson, Marylend, 21304

Mr. John G. Rose
Atta: Oliver L. Myers

€. Richard Moore

Iten 196 = ZAT - FeSruary 25, 1969
Property Owner: W, Ralph Peddy

W4 Corner Miani Beach Road & Boy Drive
Special exception for Quasi-Public Cemp
in RebO zone

Quasi=Pub
undesirab

Tanp in a RelC zone, This

a 500

The subject petition is requasting a special exception for
zonil

since a1l existing roaJs into the subject site are

only 16 feet wide and are not of sufficient width for camoers
whizh weuld be moving in and out of this site.

CRM:nr

¢ g

€, Richard Moore
Engineer 11

Harch 10, 1449

ded ot the tios

Public '

Storn Jrofnss

svelopurts furi rezponsibility,

Ay

storm droins necessary witl be the

nocassary drafnane

The Deve
te

1itie “narary
rerwise) ane

@ters, Correction
0 or other didinage

There §3 an cxisting B% water line in Mlani Beach Road. (Sec Orawings
¢ 1690,

531672

Sanitory Sewor:

Saaftary
of the Dal
Health D

wit conform to ol! provisiens of Sectien 36
£9, ond to all Paltimers County an .

PROJECT Pt

Ve will Wit

A OF TRAFFIC

al exception for
ears Lo ba undesirable
only 14 feet wi d

The subje
Quasi-Publie Cam
since all existine ro
are r

this site.

out of

BOARD OF EQUCATION

Would have no significant offect on student populations

R'S OFFICE:

tust comply with @11 Baltimore County Building Code regulations.

Zondng Plat - Comment

196, Property Cwner: W. Ralph Peddy
Location: K/W cor. Mami Beach Rd, & Bay Drive

IMetriot: 3nd

Present Zoning: R-UO

Proposed Zenings S.E. for Quasi-Publie Camp in
P-L0 zo0e

No. Acrem: 9,23

The Devaloper mist prepare a right-of-way plat for a 507 -ighteof-way
for Miaml Beach Road, He must dedicats the required widenine at no cost
4o Baltimore County.

The locarien, construction and prading of all types of accesn rondways,
onsite roadways, ane all drainegs ditches shall conform to tie requirements
of the Dspartrent of Public Vorks. (Sme Section 36-5, Baltimore County
Gode, 1958)

Boad improvaents will be decided at the time of submission fo- a
{uklie Warks Agresment.

Jtare Drainky
Any storm drains nacessary will be the Developurts full responsibii .y.
The Daveloper mist provide necesz.rv drainage facilities (temporary or
otherwise) to prevent creating any nuisances or amages Lo mdjacent propertiss,
aspeciully by the conventration of surface waters. Correction of auy problem
whish may rmault, dus to improper grading or otner drainage facilitims, world
bte the full responsibility of the Develaper.
Water:

There 45 an axisting 8% water line in Miami Beach Hoad. (Ses Drawings
53-1679 and 1580, A-li-b,

Sanftary Sewer:
Santtary facilities must conform to all provisicns of Section 36 of the

Haltimore “ounty Code, 1958, and 1o all Baltimers County and State Health
Dapartment ramiresants,

S 1 aw

- Page 3 -

Robert do Romka, £304,

£og crn 2y,

galtimore, Marplond 21221

Ilu-:-ytg;. v Harch 19, 1969
DEPATIE
Fire hydeents arc shewiag on site pians. Fire Depart sant hot ro
1

Public water is svailable to the site,

A soi) eveluation
for underyround scwage
Thore i5 an cxisting b

this orea i3 not
1y bufldtn o
ch whifeh =au

1iries for the
by the c2 for "
proposad nrtment of Health v
permit

permitied provided tihat the
basis. An avequste refuse 21 method
aren shall b kept in @ sanita.y manner b o}

canded thit @ revized plan be

Based on the above commnts, it §s rec
requested price to @ hearing,

ZONING ADMIMISTRATION DLV1STON:

submitted to this offies in conforrmance with
comments prior to a hearina date baing assigned.

Rovized plans must b
the abuve Health Dupart

Very truly yours,

Hand
OLIVER L. MYD Chaiema
QLM1d0
Enc.
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
To.. M- Lt

FROM.._William M. Greenwait

SUBJECT. Ttem 196 - Zoning Advisoxy Comaittee Meeting, February 25, 199

Health Dvpartment Conments:

196. Property Ommerr W, Ralph Peddy
Location: MWW/Cor. Miami Basach R4. & Bay Drive
District: 3rd
Present Zoning: ©-20
Proposed Zoning: 5.8, for Quasi-Public Camp
in R-40 zone
No. Acres: 9.33

Public water is availablo to the site.

rl %01l avaluation disclossd that the soil in this area is not
ox

-

:::sl i There s an
<ould be used by the campers.

facilities for the

.
L1 .
’:ltl::; ht,- privies will be lh:t :L'P'“' n:\&
<clean. OR i coatractual basis. An adaquate refuse di al wethod
wust be malntained and the ares shall be hrl.ll a l-llll;’-unm! at

Based on the above commsnts, it iz recommended that & revised
Plan be requestad prior to a hearing.

Water awd Sewer Section
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

cet

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

ate.

» ]
BALTIMORE COUNT{. MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPGNDENCE

Date.

‘igenda, Tuesday, February 25, 1%
Locatdon: N.d. corner Miami Beach Hoad an
Distriets 15th

ty Owmer: ¥, Ralph Peddy
6

Fire rydrants are showing on site plans,
has 1o corments

65
d Eay Irive

Fire Departsent

Mr, Jay Hanna,
Fire Protection Engineer

'h—-—._.




revised plan.

RBW:vh

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Date __ Februazy 28, 1969

sURJECT _Zoning Advisory Ayenda Item #196

February 25, 1969

W. Ralph Peddy

N/w cor. Miami Beach Rd. &
Bay Drive

We will withhold comnent pending the submittal of a

Planner

BALTIMORE COURTY BOAKD OF BVCATION

& ANG ADVIORY COMMLT

[
Petitioner: 1
lecations <3 rore Hewn o
Distideiz
Present Fonings A
Froposed Zoning: 5 ¢
No. of Aciea: 7 - T
COMMONLa:  Aliued Wdue Ao T.lal S0 AN T
S AEAT P A # T

eirecs

oa

!

i

OFFICE OF

Vel d] MU RTIT S

ESSFX, MD. 2122;

John 6. #ggae,
[

was ieserted in THE ESSEN
Baltimote County, Mary fand,
weekl befor the BIER fay o

was insctted in the issped of

Unroh 27, 19 69

HITIEY, that the antexed adiestisegens of

TRl ot
TINES, 3 weekly newspaper published in
once o week for - Ope RAATRAK:
T UATOh, 1969 that is 16 auy, the sume

Uarek 20, 1963.

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Inc.

N s e P

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
TOWSON, MD...... WAL 20860 e
THIS &8 TO CESiF + 1h2t the annexed aiveriisement was
uwhmmm,-wmymypwpﬂm

.., THE JEFFERSONiAN,
anager.
Cost of J.dvertisement, D
2/ CERTWICATE OF PosTR HEG- 206~ K

ZONING DEPARTIENT OF BALTWMORE COUNTY

Dihkl.!é:f "
Posted for: :#H

petoner: (Rl (Dl

Towsen, Marylond

Location of property:.. '..lzﬂf,%aﬂ.&zﬁ
Gl F2t.55" EZ; & Bey Clisca

?Z.

v of rewme. T = 2EGF
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